
 

Borough K-8 Counseling Manager HS Counseling Manager 

Bronx 
(Districts 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12) 

Yvonne Malcolm-Spears (K-8) 

ymalcol@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 741-8796 

 

Maria Mace (K-5) 

mmace@schools.nyc.gov       

(718) 473-6938 

 

Deborah Cimini (6-8) 

DCimini@schools.nyc.gov       

718 828-4665 

Janet Vasquez 

jvasque2@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 741-3413 

Brooklyn North 
(Districts 13, 14, 15, 16, 19, 23, 
32) 

Denise Lanier 

DLanier@schools.nyc.gov  

(718) 935-3433 

 

Lauren Levine 

LLevine12@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 935-4617 

 

Brenda Canty (K-12) 

BCanty@schools.nyc.gov    

718-935-4249 

Stacey Haley 

SHaley@schools.nyc.gov    

718-826-7389 

 

Jami Whitney  

JWhitney@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 935-4600 

 

Brenda Canty (K-12) 

BCanty@schools.nyc.gov     

718-935-4249 

Brooklyn South 
 (Districts 17, 18, 20, 21, 22)  

Gregg Yancovitch 

GYancovitch@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 759-4869 

 

Wladimir Lewis-Thomas de Rosier 

WThomas@schools.nyc.gov    

646-671-2064 

Rank Kevin 

KRank@schools.nyc.gov     

718-630-1697 

 

Rob McHale 

 RMcHale@schools.nyc.gov    

917-208-7407 

Manhattan 
(Districts 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6) 

John Strachan 

jstrach@schools.nyc.gov    

(212) 356-3884 

 

Karina Rodriguez (6-8) 

Krodriguez9@schools.nyc.gov     

212-356-3762 

Heather LaValle 

HLaVall@schools.nyc.gov    

347-556-4370 

Queens North 
(Districts 24, 25, 26, 30) 

Sean Brandeis (K-12) 

SBrande3@schools.nyc.gov   

(718) 391-8245 

Peter McHugh (K-12) 

PMcHugh3@schools.nyc.gov 

(718) 391-8188 

Queens South 
 (Districts 27, 28, 29)  

Tariq Mckay 

TMckay@schools.nyc.gov    

917-612-4031 

Damion Kenwood 

DKenwood2@schools.nyc.gov     

(212) 356-7500 

 

Natasha Eastman 

NEastman@schools.nyc.gov  

(718) 348-2964 

Staten Island 
(District 31) 

Gilleyan Hargrove 

GHargro@schools.nyc.gov      

Robert Laurenzano 

RLauren3@schools.nyc.gov    

718-420-5687 

Affinity  
 
 

Lachelle Gaillard (K-12) 

LGaillard@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 935-4920 

Christine Fields (K-12) 

 CFields5@schools.nyc.gov    

(718) 828-3686 

mailto:ymalcol@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:mmace@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:DCimini@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:jvasque2@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:DLanier@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:LLevine12@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:BCanty@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:SHaley@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:JWhitney@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:BCanty@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:GYancovitch@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:WThomas@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:KRank@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:RMcHale@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:jstrach@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:Krodriguez9@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:HLaVall@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:SBrande3@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:PMcHugh3@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:TMckay@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:DKenwood2@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:NEastman@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:GHargro@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:RLauren3@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:LGaillard@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:CFields5@schools.nyc.gov

